JAPAN’S BUDGET POLITICS

Balancing Domestic
and International Interests

TAKAAKI SUZUKI

2

LYNNE

RIENNER
PUBLISHERS

BOULDER
LONDON



Contents

List of Tables
Acknowledgments

Part One: Introduction

1 Overview

The International Context, 5
The Domestic Context, 10

The Two-Level Framework, 13
Organization of the Book, 17

3%

The Two-Level Framework

The International Level: Embedded Liberalism and the
Politics of Macroeconomi¢ Coordination, 23

State, Society, and the Politics of Japanese Budgetary Policy, 32
Integrating the Two Levels, 54

Part Two: Policy in the 1970s

Introduction

3 Achieving International Cooperation

The Collapse of Bretton Woods and the Politics
of Macroeconomic Coordination, 69
The Road to London and Bonn, 74
4 The Politics of Profligacy: Fiscal Crisis

The Initial Setting: The LDP at a Crossroad, 89
The Budgetary Inroads of Tanaka Kakuei, 95

vii

X1

23

67

69

89



viii

5

CONTENTS

“Mr. Clean” and the Budgetary Crisis, 102
The Fiscal Gambit of Fukuda Takeo, 107

Analysis: Assessing the Two-Level Hypothesis for the 1970s

Part Three: Policy in the 1980s

8

Introduction

Failing Cooperation: Macroeconomic Coordination -
at a Standstill

The Rekindled Debate over Macroeconomic Coordination, 135
Bonn II and Tokyo II: Summits Without Success, 139
After Tokyo II: Renewed Pressures, Token Concessions, 146

The Politics of Budgetary Retrenchment

The Initial Setting: The Political Legacy of Deficit Financing, 157
The Birth of Gyozaisei Saiken (Administrative and
Fiscal Reform), 160
The Rise of Nakasone and the Strengthening of the Fiscal Reform
Movement, 173
Reconsidering Fiscal Reform, 184

Analysis: Assessing the Two-Level Hypothesis for the 1980s

Part Four: Policy After the Bubble

9

The Return of Deficit Financing

Locomotive Revisited, 207

Renewed Foreign Pressures and the Collapse
of LDP Dominance, 216

Conclusion, 224

Part Five: Conclusions

10~

Evaluating the Politics of Japanese Budgetary Policy

The International Politics of Japanese Budgetary Policy, 235
The Domestic Politics of Japanese Budgetary Policy, 240
Evaluating the Two-Level Hypotheses, 247

Bibliography

Index

About the Book

Studies of the East Asian Institute

121

133

135

157

195

207

235

253
271
281
283



