Japan's Budget Politics

Balancing Domestic and International Interests

TAKAAKI SUZUKI



BOULDER LONDON

Contents

List of Tables		ix
Ack	nowledgments	xi
	1.1	
Par	t One: Introduction	
1	Overview	3
	The International Context, 5 The Domestic Context, 10 The Two-Level Framework, 13 Organization of the Book, 17	
2	The Two-Level Framework	23
	The International Level: Embedded Liberalism and the Politics of Macroeconomic Coordination, 23 State, Society, and the Politics of Japanese Budgetary Policy, 32 Integrating the Two Levels, 54	
Pa	rt Two: Policy in the 1970s	
	Introduction	67
3	Achieving International Cooperation	69
	The Collapse of Bretton Woods and the Politics of Macroeconomic Coordination, 69 The Road to London and Bonn, 74	
4	The Politics of Profligacy: Fiscal Crisis	89
	The Initial Setting: The LDP at a Crossroad, 89 The Budgetary Inroads of Tanaka Kakuei, 95	

viii CONTENTS

	"Mr. Clean" and the Budgetary Crisis, 102 The Fiscal Gambit of Fukuda Takeo, 107	
5	Analysis: Assessing the Two-Level Hypothesis for the 1970s	121
Par	t Three: Policy in the 1980s	
	Introduction	133
6	Failing Cooperation: Macroeconomic Coordination at a Standstill	135
	The Rekindled Debate over Macroeconomic Coordination, 135 Bonn II and Tokyo II: Summits Without Success, 139 After Tokyo II: Renewed Pressures, Token Concessions, 146	
7	The Politics of Budgetary Retrenchment	157
	The Initial Setting: The Political Legacy of Deficit Financing, 157 The Birth of <i>Gyozaisei Saiken</i> (Administrative and Fiscal Reform), 160	
	The Rise of Nakasone and the Strengthening of the Fiscal Reform Movement, 173 Reconsidering Fiscal Reform, 184	
8	Analysis: Assessing the Two-Level Hypothesis for the 1980s	195
Pa	rt Four: Policy After the Bubble	
9	The Return of Deficit Financing	207
	Locomotive Revisited, 207 Renewed Foreign Pressures and the Collapse of LDP Dominance, 216 Conclusion, 224	
Pa	rt Five: Conclusions	
10	Evaluating the Politics of Japanese Budgetary Policy	235
	The International Politics of Japanese Budgetary Policy, 235 The Domestic Politics of Japanese Budgetary Policy, 240 Evaluating the Two-Level Hypotheses, 247	
	Bibliography	253
	Index	27
	About the Book Studies of the East Asian Institute	281 281
	AUGUES DE UNE FAISE MAIDE HEXILLULE	7.0